
TOTALE

CdS REGIONALE CORSA SU STRADA MASTER MASCHILE 2016 - PROSPETTO 10 PROVE

1^ Prova 2^ Prova 3^ Prova 4^ Prova 5^ Prova 6^ Prova 7^ Prova 8^ Prova 9^ Prova 10^ Prova

24/04/2016 01/05/2016 15/05/2016 22/05/2016 04/06/2016 02/07/2016 16/07/2016 06/08/2016 03/09/2016 30/10/2016

CS361 COSENZA K42 14 9 22 16 23 16 21 21 21 22 185

CZ221 HOBBY MARATHON CATANZARO 13 10 21 15 22 15 20 20 21 157

CS386 ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI 12 8 20 14 21 14 20 19 20 148

RC368 ASD RUNNING PALMI 11 16 8 15 13 18 17 16 17 131

KR387 A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE 4 17 9 18 12 14 13 18 18 123

CS385 A.S.D. JURE SPORT 9 5 8 10 17 7 15 14 13 14 112

CS149 TEAM BASILE 5 6 13 13 13 9 17 16 19 111

TOTALE

CS149 TEAM BASILE 5 6 13 13 13 9 17 16 19 111

VV351 ATLETICA VIBO VALENTIA 2 10 7 14 11 13 6 12 13 88

RC348 ATLETICA SCIUTO 10 4 5 12 6 19 12 14 3 85

CZ234 VIOLETTACLUB 4 1 14 2 16 8 7 10 16 78

CZ009 LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA 8 15 1 20 8 9 15 76

RC378 CORRI CON NOI PALMI 3 5 4 10 16 19 17 74

RC357 PODISTILOCRI 12 8 12 18 11 61

VV369 CONOSCERE JONADI 7 3 2 15 15 10 52

CS364 ASD TIGER RUNNING CLUB 6 7 2 11 10 1 1 5 43

CZ052 ATLETICA ZARAPOTI 18 19 1 4 42

CS380 POL. MAGNA GRAECIA ASD CASSANO 7 2 3 12 11 4 39

RC204 S.P.CORRIVILLA 6 3 11 10 8 38

CZ012 C.S.GIOVANILE CZ LIDO 9 8 1 10 2 3,5 1 34,5

CZ263 ATL.LEGG.CRISAL SOVERATO 19 6 2 27

CS384 POLISPORTIVA PANATHLON 3 6 7 7 23

RC379 A.S.D. RUNNING BAGNARA 2 3,5 11 6 22,5



1^ Prova 2^ Prova 3^ Prova 4^ Prova 5^ Prova 6^ Prova 7^ Prova 8^ Prova 9^ Prova 10^ Prova

24/04/2016 01/05/2016 15/05/2016 22/05/2016 04/06/2016 02/07/2016 16/07/2016 06/08/2016 03/09/2016 30/10/2016

RC153 ATL.GIOIA TAURO 7 5 3,5 6 21,5

CZ318 VIGILI DEL FUOCO 1 9 9 19

RC033 ASI ATL.MINNITI 9 3,5 5 17,5

VV373 A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN COSTANTINO 5 5 7 17

CS226 MARATHON CS 1 5 8 14

VV363 MILETO MARATHON 3 6 3,5 12,5

CZ010 S.S.FIAMMA ATLETICA CATANZARO 11 1 12

KR389 CIRO' MARINA CHE CORRE 12 12

CS390 ASD DOJO JUDO RUNNING 11 11

RC147 ADAMO ATHLETIC CLUB 9 9

CZ245 ATLETICA AMICA 4 4

RC366 ATLETICA BARBAS 2 2 4

RC332 ATLETICA OLYMPUS 3,5 3,5

TOTALE



TOTALE

CdS REGIONALE CORSA SU STRADA MASTER FEMMINILE 2016 - PROSPETTO 10 PROVE

1^ Prova 2^ Prova 3^ Prova 4^ Prova 5^ Prova 6^ Prova 7^ Prova 8^ Prova 9^ Prova 10^ Prova

24/04/2016 01/05/2016 15/05/2016 22/05/2016 04/06/2016 02/07/2016 16/07/2016 06/08/2016 03/09/2016 30/10/2016

CZ221 HOBBY MARATHON CATANZARO 7 6 8 8 8 8 2 9 5 61

CS385 A.S.D. JURE SPORT 4 3 5 5 5 6,5 7 8 6 49,5

CS361 COSENZA K42 3 4 1 6 3 6,5 5 5,5 8 6 48

CS149 TEAM BASILE 6 5 7 7 7 1 2,5 3 38,5

CZ234 VIOLETTACLUB 2 4 5,5 5 1 17,5

VV363 MILETO MARATHON 6 3 4,5 2 2 17,5

RC357 PODISTILOCRI 3,5 2,5 5,5 3 14,5

TOTALE

RC357 PODISTILOCRI 3,5 2,5 5,5 3 14,5

CZ009 LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA 6 7 13

RC147 ADAMO ATHLETIC CLUB 5 5,5 10,5

RC348 ATLETICA SCIUTO 5 2 2 9

VV373 A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN COSTANTINO 4,5 4 8,5

RC378 CORRI CON NOI PALMI 2,5 5 7,5

CS380 POL. MAGNA GRAECIA ASD CASSANO 2 1 4 7

CS386 ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI 1 2 1 1 5

VV369 CONOSCERE JONADI 2,5 2 4,5

CS390 ASD DOJO JUDO RUNNING 4 4

CZ012 C.S.GIOVANILE CZ LIDO 3,5 3,5

CS364 ASD TIGER RUNNING CLUB 2 2

RC153 ATL.GIOIA TAURO 1 1 2


